
Dunlop Northumberland and Durham League 2018 : Jesmond Tennis Club

Section Group Team H/A Opposition Time Date

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Blaydon I 18:30 Mon 23 Apr 2018

Men C Jesmond I H Durham Archery II 18:15 Wed 25 Apr 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I A Northumberland I 18:15 Thu 03 May 2018

Men C Jesmond I A Blaydon II 18:15 Thu 03 May 2018

Men G1 Jesmond III H Shotley & Benfieldside IV 18:15 Wed 09 May 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I A Gosforth I 18:30 Thu 10 May 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I H Durham Archery I 18:30 Mon 14 May 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II H Blaydon III 18:15 Wed 16 May 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond A David Lloyd Newcastle I 10:30 Sun 20 May 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I H Blaydon I 18:15 Mon 21 May 2018

Men C Jesmond I H David Lloyd Newcastle I 18:15 Wed 23 May 2018

Ladies LC Jesmond II A Tynedale I 18:15 Thu 24 May 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A Boldon II 18:15 Fri 25 May 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A Boldon II 18:15 Fri 25 May 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II A Shotley & Benfieldside II 18:30 Tue 29 May 2018

Men G1 Jesmond III H Northumberland VII 18:15 Wed 30 May 2018

Ladies LC Jesmond II A Durham Archery II 18:15 Tue 05 Jun 2018

Men C Jesmond I A Northumberland III 18:15 Tue 05 Jun 2018

Men G1 Jesmond III H Blaydon VI 18:15 Wed 06 Jun 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond A Blaydon 13:30 Thu 07 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Blaydon I 16:00 Sun 10 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Blaydon I 16:00 Sun 10 Jun 2018

Ladies LC Jesmond II H David Lloyd Sunderland II 18:15 Mon 11 Jun 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II H Ponteland II 18:15 Wed 13 Jun 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I H Boldon I 18:30 Thu 14 Jun 2018



Dunlop Northumberland and Durham League 2018 : Jesmond Tennis Club

Section Group Team H/A Opposition Time Date

Ladies LA Jesmond I A Cullercoats I 13:30 Sun 17 Jun 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I A Cullercoats I 13:30 Sun 17 Jun 2018

Men C Jesmond I H Boldon I 18:15 Wed 20 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Gosforth I 18:30 Wed 20 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Gosforth I 18:30 Wed 20 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II A Cullercoats II 18:30 Thu 21 Jun 2018

Ladies LC Jesmond II A Alnwick 18:15 Tue 26 Jun 2018

Men C Jesmond I A Collingwood I 18:15 Tue 26 Jun 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II H Shotley & Benfieldside II 18:15 Wed 27 Jun 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond H Gosforth 13:30 Thu 28 Jun 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond H Gosforth 13:30 Thu 28 Jun 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II A Gosforth II 16:00 Sun 01 Jul 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II A Gosforth II 16:00 Sun 01 Jul 2018

Ladies LC Jesmond II H Northumberland III 18:15 Mon 02 Jul 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A David Lloyd Newcastle III 18:15 Mon 02 Jul 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond H Morpeth II 18:30 Wed 04 Jul 2018

Men G1 Jesmond III A Collingwood III 18:15 Thu 05 Jul 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond H Blaydon 18:30 Thu 05 Jul 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I H Gosforth I 18:15 Mon 09 Jul 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A Collingwood II 18:15 Wed 11 Jul 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II H Boldon II 18:30 Thu 12 Jul 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I A David Lloyd Sunderland I 18:15 Mon 16 Jul 2018

Men G1 Jesmond III A Cullercoats IV 18:15 Tue 17 Jul 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond A Gosforth 18:30 Wed 18 Jul 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond H Gosforth Garden Village 18:30 Wed 18 Jul 2018



Dunlop Northumberland and Durham League 2018 : Jesmond Tennis Club

Section Group Team H/A Opposition Time Date

Ladies LC Jesmond II H Morpeth 18:15 Thu 19 Jul 2018

Ladies LA Jesmond I H Boldon I 18:15 Mon 23 Jul 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II H Stocksfield II 18:30 Thu 26 Jul 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A Boldon II 18:15 Mon 30 Jul 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II A Gosforth II 18:30 Thu 02 Aug 2018

Men E2 Jesmond II A Collingwood II 18:15 Sat 04 Aug 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond A Blaydon 13:00 Mon 06 Aug 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond A Blaydon 13:30 Mon 06 Aug 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I H Northumberland I 18:30 Mon 06 Aug 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II H Shotley & Benfieldside 18:30 Thu 09 Aug 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond H Stocksfield 13:30 Mon 13 Aug 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II A Durham Archery II 18:30 Tue 14 Aug 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II H Boldon III 18:30 Thu 16 Aug 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II H Corbridge I 10:30 Sun 19 Aug 2018

Over 55 Ladies A Jesmond A Durham Archery 13:30 Mon 20 Aug 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I H Durham Archery I 18:30 Wed 29 Aug 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II H Boldon II 18:30 Thu 30 Aug 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I H Northumberland I 18:30 Mon 03 Sep 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond H Boldon III 18:30 Wed 05 Sep 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond H Stocksfield 18:30 Thu 06 Sep 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I A Blaydon I 18:30 Fri 07 Sep 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I H Morpeth I 18:30 Mon 10 Sep 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond A Northumberland 18:30 Tue 11 Sep 2018

Veterans Mixed D Jesmond II H Gosforth Garden Village 18:30 Thu 13 Sep 2018

Veterans Ladies A Jesmond I A Morpeth I 18:30 Mon 17 Sep 2018



Dunlop Northumberland and Durham League 2018 : Jesmond Tennis Club

Section Group Team H/A Opposition Time Date

Veterans Men D Jesmond A Gosforth 18:30 Tue 18 Sep 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond A Shotley & Benfieldside 18:30 Thu 20 Sep 2018

Over 55 Mixed A Jesmond H Boldon 18:30 Mon 24 Sep 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond H Gosforth Garden Village 18:30 Wed 26 Sep 2018

Veterans Ladies C Jesmond II A Tynedale I 18:30 Thu 27 Sep 2018

Veterans Mixed A Jesmond I A Shotley & Benfieldside I 18:30 Thu 27 Sep 2018

Veterans Men D Jesmond A Cullercoats II 13:30 Sun 30 Sep 2018
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